B.—-3. 98

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS X.—MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

Item.

10

SECTIONS—continued.

VOTE No. 58—continued.
AUCKLAND SECTION—continued—
Locomotive, Carriage, aud Wagon Repairs—
continned.
1 Clerk
1 Lad Clerk at :£60 per annum .
1 Timekeeper at £150 per annum
1 Coalman and Watchman at 52/6 per week
1 Yard Ganger at 9/ per day ...
8 Yard Labourers at 6/6 per day
9 Apprentices, 3 at 24/, 1 at 20/, 3at 16/,
at 14/ per week .
Contingencies
General Charges—
1 General Manager
1 Draftsman
1 Clerk
1 Lad Messenger
Contingencies
Proportion of Salary of Telegraphlst at New-
market, 1878-79
Stores—
Office and Incidental
Contingencies
Newmarket Branch—
Maintepance of Way—
1 Sub-Inspector at 70/ per week
2 Gangers at 8/ per day .
8 Platelayers, 2 at 7/,6 at 6/6 per day ...
Locomotive—
1 Driver at 11/6 per day
1 Fireman at 8/6 per day
1 Cleaner at 5/6 per day
1 Pumper at 6/6 per day
Traffic—
1 Stationmaster
Contingencies
SUPPLEMENTARY—
Hamilton Junction (12 months)—
1 Horse Driver at 49/ per week
Forage and Stores at 21/ per week
1 Porter at 42/ per week
Extension to Te Awamutu (6 months)—
2 Gangers at 8/ per day
8 Platelayers, 2 at 7/, 6 at 6/6 per day ...
Traffic—
1 Stationmaster at £150 per annum
1 Porter at 6/ per day (7 days)
Contingencies

Naprer SEcTION—
Maintenance of Way—
1 Foreman at 70/ per week
13 Gangers at 9/ per day
39 Platelayers at 7/ per day
Extra Labour, Emergencies, &c.
Locomotive Running—
5 Drivers, 2 at 13/6, 1 at 12/6,1 at 11/6,1
6 months) at 11/ per day ..
5 Firemen, 2 at 9/6, l at 9/, 1 at 8/, 1 (6
months) at 8/ per day .
3 Cleaners at 7/ per day

1 Labourer (314 days) at 7/ per da,y

1879-80.

145

60
150
137
141
306

439
250

50C
165
165

250
37

50
500

183
251
832

180
133

86
102

110
300

128
54
109

125
416

75
54
378

46,782

183
1,836
4,286

250

732
384

109

1,033 19 0

8. d.

QOO0 OE WHIIOOO

| el
[ SN er] o ©
S O OO0 OO0 OONOOO

OO HH~JO -
SO OO L SO ®

19
18

12
1

0
18
6

S0 [af=] S O

3 0

3
18
2
0

SO

0
6
18

=L =X=]



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

