Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS X.—MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

Item.]	187	9-80).		
	SECTIONS—continued.	£	s.	d.		£	s.	 d.
	SECTIONS—continuea.							
9	VOTE No. 58—continued. AUCKLAND SECTION—continued— Locomotive, Carriage, and Wagon Repairs— continued.							
	1 Clerk	145	0	o				
	1 Lad Clerk at £60 per annum	60	0	0				
	1 Timekeeper at £150 per annum 1 Coalman and Watchman at 52/6 per week	150 137	0 7	0 6				
	1 Yard Ganger at 9/ per day	141	6	ŏ				
	3 Yard Labourers at 6/6 per day	306	3	0				
	9 Apprentices, 3 at 24/, 1 at 20/, 3 at 16/, 2	490	10					
	at 14/ per week Contingencies	$\begin{array}{r} 439 \\ 250 \end{array}$	0	0				
	General Charges—		·					
	1 General Manager	500	0	0				
	1 Draftsman	$\begin{array}{c} 165 \\ 165 \end{array}$		0				
	1 Clerk 1 Lad Messenger	100	0	0				
	Contingencies	250	ő	ŏ				
	Proportion of Salary of Telegraphist at New-							
	market, 1878–79	37	10	0				
	Stores—Office and Incidental	50	0	0				
	Contingencies	500	ŏ	o				
	Newmarket Branch—		•					
	Maintenance of Way—		_					
	1 Sub-Inspector at 70/ per week	183	6					
	2 Gangers at 8/ per day 8 Platelayers, 2 at 7/, 6 at 6/6 per day	$\begin{array}{c} 251 \\ 832 \end{array}$	4 2					
	Locomotive—		_					
	1 Driver at 11/6 per day	180		0				
	1 Fireman at 8/6 per day	133						
	1 Cleaner at 5/6 per day	$\begin{array}{c} 86 \\ 102 \end{array}$	7 1	0				
	1 Pumper at 6/6 per day Traffic—	102	T	V				
	1 Stationmaster	110	0	0				
	Contingencies	300	0	0				
	Supplementary— Hamilton Tunation (12 months)							
	Hamilton Junction (12 months)— 1 Horse Driver at 49/ per week	128	4	4				
	Forage and Stores at 21/ per week		19					
	1 Porter at 42/ per week	109	18	0				
	Extension to Te Awamutu (6 months)—	105	10	_				
	2 Gangers at 8/ per day 8 Platelayers, 2 at 7/, 6 at 6/6 per day	125 416		_				
	Traffic—	110	-	Ĭ				
	1 Stationmaster at £150 per annum	75	0	0				
	1 Porter at 6/ per day (7 days)		18					
	Contingencies	378	6	6				
		46,782	-3	0				
10	Napier Section—			_				
	Maintenance of Way—	100						
	1 Foreman at 70/ per week	183 1,836			ĺ			
	39 Platelayers at 7/ per day	4,286						
	Extra Labour, Emergencies, &c	250	_	_				
	Locomotive Running—							
	5 Drivers, 2 at 13/6, 1 at 12/6, 1 at 11/6, 1	1 000	10	^				
	(6 months) at 11/ per day 5 Firemen, 2 at 9/6, 1 at 9/, 1 at 8/, 1 (6	1,033	19	0				
	months) at 8/ per day	732	0	0				
	3 Cleaners at 7/ per day	384			i i			
	1 Labourer (314 days) at 7/ per day	109						